
RESULT STANDARD PISTOL 16/8/2013
POS SURNAME FIRST NAME CTRY CLASS S1 S2 S3 S4 SUM S5 S6 S7 S8 SUM S9 S10 S11 S12 SUM RES * MEDAL

Nevalainen Tarja FIN D45 46 47 49 47 189 39 45 45 40 169 45 42 44 39 170 528 5 Gold
Palmgren  Ingeborg SWE D45 46 43 44 47 180 40 42 47 41 170 46 46 38 41 171 521 6 Silvr

Mykrä Ritva FIN D55 46 42 45 27 160 44 44 39 44 171 44 34 40 36 154 485 6 Gold

Ylistö  Sirkka FIN D65 44 44 50 45 183 46 41 45 46 178 28 40 44 45 157 518 6 Gold

Hartikainen Rauno FIN H45 49 47 47 50 193 47 47 46 50 190 44 36 41 49 170 553 11 Gold
Friberg Mats SWE H45 45 48 47 47 187 47 47 46 46 186 45 43 43 45 176 549 9 Silver
Magnusson Anders SWE H45 44 48 47 47 186 40 47 46 45 178 47 43 46 45 181 545 10 Brons
Palmgren  Lars SWE H45 47 50 44 47 188 46 44 44 46 180 42 41 48 46 177 545 9
Børve Sjur NOR H45 45 45 44 49 183 42 44 46 44 176 43 43 43 44 173 532 6
Johansson Peter SWE H45 48 48 47 48 191 46 46 44 45 181 42 39 42 35 158 530 7
Bruman Kjell SWE H45 47 43 46 48 184 44 46 47 45 182 41 39 42 42 164 530 6
Kangas Tor SWE H45 48 46 49 47 190 43 42 43 47 175 33 41 43 44 161 526 7
Wollan Arild Inge NOR H45 42 43 45 46 176 48 42 47 43 180 44 41 44 40 169 525 5
Carlsson  Sven SWE H45 45 46 43 46 180 45 43 45 44 177 30 39 47 34 150 507 5
Bertelsen Mogens DEN H45 45 42 44 46 177 39 42 44 36 161 39 43 45 42 169 507 0
Leppänen Petri FIN H45 46 46 44 39 175 40 36 38 43 157 46 42 43 40 171 503 3

Jansson Bengt SWE H55 47 47 49 50 193 46 47 46 48 187 42 47 43 42 174 554 13 Gold
Lipsanen Heikki FIN H55 47 47 48 48 190 46 44 43 45 178 44 43 47 39 173 541 9 Silver
Håkansson Roger SWE H55 47 45 44 48 184 47 40 40 40 167 38 44 43 40 165 516 2 Brons
Olden Helge NOR H55 45 44 46 47 182 50 43 41 43 177 35 40 34 43 152 511 4
Mecklin  Jorma FIN H55 39 37 45 46 167 36 43 42 47 168 36 39 43 40 158 493 5
Salmi Erkki FIN H55 43 41 45 44 173 42 35 43 6 126 42 42 41 39 164 463 6
Nyysti Esko SWE H55 37 45 40 45 167 25 40 44 33 142 34 39 37 41 151 460 3

Dovolil Jan DEN H65 49 49 48 48 194 43 46 46 46 181 45 44 46 44 179 554 10 Gold
Johansson Curt SWE H65 43 48 44 44 179 41 48 47 45 181 41 44 42 44 171 531 8 Silver
Reinhamre Kent SWE H65 45 44 44 42 175 44 46 43 44 177 39 44 45 44 172 524 4 Brons
Madsen Per C  DEN H65 49 43 46 48 186 42 45 45 44 176 42 33 47 38 160 522 7
Graf Rolf SWE H65 41 45 46 47 179 45 45 39 46 175 43 39 38 43 163 517 3
Svensson Hans SWE H65 45 45 46 43 179 45 38 45 44 172 42 33 41 46 162 513 4
Jortikka Seppo FIN H65 45 43 46 49 183 43 36 40 46 165 37 34 38 48 157 505 4
Virtanen Seppo FIN H65 43 44 44 41 172 43 42 48 37 170 42 38 38 34 152 494 5
Liljergren Lars‐Göran SWE H65 42 43 44 43 172 37 43 42 36 158 38 35 38 39 150 480 4
Häkkinen Erkki FIN H65 36 44 46 44 170 35 42 43 39 159 31 44 34 39 148 477 3
Åberg Måns SWE H65 45 46 46 43 180 36 22 27 43 128 34 33 40 42 149 457 4



Nyberg Rune SWE H70 46 48 45 45 184 40 41 40 40 161 42 40 36 43 161 506 6 Gold
Agerskov Ebbe Bertram DEN H70 42 46 46 47 181 33 43 39 41 156 42 34 43 38 157 494 4 Silver
Lang Hans DEN H70 45 48 45 43 181 45 38 37 39 159 37 42 31 41 151 491 7 Brons
Ylistö  Olavi FIN H70 41 44 40 47 172 39 34 43 38 154 43 39 33 35 150 476 6
Nordh Bengt‐Olov SWE H70 42 29 44 40 155 33 41 41 34 149 39 37 39 43 158 462 2
Wallden Kurt FIN H70 35 41 39 42 157 27 27 42 40 136 16 33 30 21 100 393 2

TEAM COMPETITION
M45
SWE 1 1639 Gold
Magnusson Anders 545
Friberg Mats 549
Palmgren Lars 545
NOR 1 1568 Silver
Børve Sjur 532
Wollan Arild Inge 525
Olden Helge 511
SWE 2 1563 Brons
Kangas Tor 526
Johansson Peter 530
Carlsson Sven 507
FIN 1 1519
Salmi Erkki 463
Leppänen Petri 503
Hartikainen Rauno 553

W45
FIN 1531 Gold
Nevalainen Tarja 528
Ylistö  Sirkka 518
Mykrä Ritva 485



M55
SWE 1 1531 Gold
Jansson Bengt 554
Nyysti Esko 460
Graf Rolf 517
FIN 1 1528 Silver
Virtanen Seppo 494
Lipsanen Heikki 541
Mecklin Jorma 493

M65
DEN 1 1570 Gold
Dovolil Jan 554
Agerskov Ebbe Ber 494
Madsen Per C  522
SWE 1 1494 Silver
Reinhamre Kent 524
Svensson Hans 513
Åberg Måns 457
SWE 2 1473 Brons
Liljergren Lars‐Göra 480
Johansson Curt 531
Nordh Bengt‐Ol 462
FIN 1 1375
Wallden Kurt 393
Häkkinen Erkki 477
Jortika Jorma 505
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